AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT			BPA NO.			1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE 1	OF 1	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. MO 0 3	3. EFFECTIVE DATE 9/18/2012	HR-	REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT R-12-394 ated 8/30/12					JECT NO.(If app	licable)	
6 ISSUED BY CODE	3100		7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other the			8)	ODE :	3100		
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Mark Lohrmann, 301-492-3461 Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555			U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555							
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No , street, county, State and ZIP Code)			(X) BA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.							
CORPORATE EXECUTIVE BOARD COMPANY, THE			9B DATED (SEE ITEM 11)							
1919 N LYNN ST STE 500						10A MODIFICATION OF CONT NRC-DR-38-10-742	TRACT/OR	RDER NO.		
ARLINGTON VA 222091705						10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)				
FACILITY CODE 11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS										
App	ich includes a reference to the EDESIGNATED FOR THE Riue of this amendment you de	ne solicit ECEIPT esire to destroy and and ation and Job t Obli	tation and a r OF OFFE change an d this ame Code: T gated:	amendmi RS PRIC offer aire ndment, : 8486; \$48,80	ent nur OR TO ady su and is a BOC: 0.00	THE HOUR AND DATE bmitted, such change ma received prior to the oper	OUR AC SPECII ay be m	FIED MAY		
13. THIS ITEM APPLII	ES ONLY TO MODIFICA	TIONS	OF CON	TRACT	S/OR	DERS,				
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. (X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify Builhorily) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A										
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b). C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:										
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Unilateral - In accordance with FAR 52.217-9, *Option to Extend the Terms										
x of a Contract" and per CLC Option Yr 2 Approval email dtd 9/13/2012.										
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office. 14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)										
The purpose of this modification is to enable. Exercising this option will increase the CLC Learning and Development subscription \$173,210.00 to \$142,180.00. Option Year 2 NOT TO EXCEED - \$48,800.00 Period of Performance - 9/30/2010 - 9/30 Total Obligated Amount: \$142,180.00 (ch. Contract Ceiling Amount: \$142,180.00 (cd.	xercise Option Year ase the total amount ption, the total con in total (2013 (changed) anged)	2 on obli	the cont gated by	tract 1 / \$48,8	For ti	O. By not exerci	sing	the option		
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference		nged, rema	ilns unchanged	f and in full f	lorce and	effect.				
			SA. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Mark Lohrmann Contracting Officer ()							
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	168. UNI	ED STATES	AMERIC	1	<i></i>	160	DATE SIGNE)	
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		~_+	<u> </u>	(Signature	of Contra	aling Officer)		1/17/2	SIC	
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE						STANDAF Prescribe	RD FORM d by GSA	30 (REV. 10-i - FAR (48 CFR)	83) 53.243	

TEMPLATE - ADMOO?

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

ADM002